
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
117 MPLSA024-EA MPLSA024-EA 112.000 EA 731.360 KG 0.019 CBM 0.000 EA 112.000 EA

118 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 10.000 EA 16.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

119 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 12.000 EA 9.360 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

120 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 5.000 EA 0.700 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

121 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

122 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 8.000 EA 1.280 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

123 MPLSA091-EA MPLSA091-EA 1.000 EA 0.040 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.079 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
124 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 12.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

125 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

126 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 40.000 EA 40.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

127 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

128 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

129 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

130 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 7.000 EA 1.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

131 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

132 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

133 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

182 MPLSA024-EA MPLSA024-EA 112.000 EA 731.360 KG 0.019 CBM 0.000 EA 112.000 EA

183 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 10.000 EA 16.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

184 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 12.000 EA 9.360 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

185 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 5.000 EA 0.700 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

186 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

187 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 8.000 EA 1.280 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
188 MPLSA091-EA MPLSA091-EA 1.000 EA 0.040 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

189 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 12.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

190 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

191 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 40.000 EA 40.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

192 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

193 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

194 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

195 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 7.000 EA 1.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

196 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

197 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

198 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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